Tennessee Commerce Bancorp, Inc.
TNCC
April 21, 2010
Conference Call
NASDAQ:TNCC
www.tncommercebank.com
As of March 31, 2010

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-
Looking Statements
This presentation contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933 and Section 21E of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934. Forward-looking statements, which are based on assumptions and estimates and describe our future plans,
strategies, and expectations, are generally identifiable by the use of the words “anticipate,” “will,” “believe,” “may,” “could,” “would,” “should,”
“estimate,” “expect,” “intend,” “seek,” or similar expressions. These forward-looking statements may address, among other things, our business
plans, objectives or goals for future operations or expansion, our forecasted revenues, earnings, assets, or other measures of performance, or
estimates of risks and future costs and benefits. Although these statements reflect our good faith belief based on current expectations, estimates
and projections, they are subject to risks, uncertainties and assumptions, and are not guarantees of future performance. Important factors that
could cause actual results to differ materially from the forward-looking statements we make in this include, but are not limited to:
 • Our potential growth, and the need for sufficient capital to support that growth;
 • Changes in the quality or composition of our loan or investment portfolios, including adverse developments in borrower industries or in
 the repayment ability of individual borrowers;
 • An insufficient allowance for loan losses as a result of inaccurate assumptions;
 • The strength of the economies in our market area, as well as general economic market or business conditions;
 • Changes in demand for loan products and financial services;
 • Increased competition or market concentration;
 • Concentration of credit exposure;
 • Changes in interest rates, yield curves and interest rate spread relationships;
 • Our ability to maintain adequate and timely sources of liquidity;
 • Possible adverse rulings, judgments, settlements and other outcomes of pending litigation; and
 • Laws and regulations affecting financial institutions in general.
If one or more of these risks or uncertainties materialize, or if any of our underlying assumptions prove incorrect, our actual results, performance,
or achievements may vary materially for future results, performance, or achievements expressed or implied by these forward-looking statements.
All forward-looking statements attributable to us or persons acting on our behalf are expressly qualified in their entirety by the cautionary
statements in this section. We do not intend to and assume no responsibility for updating or revising any forward-looking statements contained
in this presentation, whether as a result of new information, future events, or otherwise.

As of March 31, 2010

Financial Summary

As of March 31, 2010

Non-Performing Assets / Total Loans

As of March 31, 2010
As of March 31, 2010

Non-Accrual Loan Inflows

As of March 31, 2010

Monthly Truck Tonnage Index

Source: American Trucking Association
As of March 31, 2010

Net Interest Margin

As of March 31, 2010

Allowance for Loan Losses / Total Loans

As of March 31, 2010

Loan Composition
Classification		% of Total Loans
Commercial and Industrial (C&I)
Direct	$369,772	31.17%
Indirect Large	124,745	10.52%
Indirect Small	156,865	13.22%
TOTAL C&I	651,382	54.91%
Real Estate (RE)
Multi-family, Owner & Non- Owner Occupied	268,119	22.60%
Construction	135,416	11.42%
1-4 Family	44,339	3.74%
TOTAL RE	447,874	37.76%
Other
Tax Leases	83,334	7.03%
Consumer	3,581	0.30%
TOTAL Other	86,915	7.33%
Total Loans	$1,186,171	100.00%

As of March 31, 2010

Credit Quality

As of March 31, 2010

Provision for Loan Losses

As of March 31, 2010

Construction Loans / Total Loans

As of March 31, 2010

Indirect Small Ticket / Total Loans

As of March 31, 2010

Capital Ratios-Bank Level

Ratios to be well capitalized : 10.00%, 6.00% and 5.00%, respectively
As of March 31, 2010

Tangible Book Value / Share

Source: SNL
Peer Group: NASDAQ Publicly Traded Banks with $1 Billion - $5 Billion in Assets
As of March 31, 2010